Page 1 of 16
February 2025 R5
828.650.6590
©2020-2025 Equilibar, LLC
EPC
High Resolution Electronic Pressure Controller
INSTALLATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

C >1.00 in3 / 25.0 lpm
D >2.00 in3 / 65.0 lpm
EPC Part Number Key
1 2 3 4 5 6
EXAMPLE PART
NUMBER
EPC H F E G A
Your Part Number: EPC H
1 Factory selected based on application parameters
Page 15 of 16
February 2025 R5
828.650.6590
©2020-2025 Equilibar, LLC
Bracket: Same bracket can be used for foot mounting or rear mounting.
Part Number: EPCH-B1
<<Foot Mount Rear Mount >>
Fig. 11 EPC Mounting Bracket
Accessories | Mounting Bracket
Accessories | Cables
Molded Actuation Cable, 8-Pin, 6’
EPC-C1
3.3 V Serial Cable, 3’
EPC-C2
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
EPC Electronic Pressure Controller
Replacement Filter
Page 16 of 16
February 2025 R5
828.650.6590
©2020-2025 Equilibar, LLC
LIMITED WARRANTY
All information contained in this publication is for reference only. Proper design engineering procedures
should be used to assure any compliances. Equilibar, LLC. reserves the right to make changes without notice and
does not warrant or guarantee the information contained herein.
Equilibar, LLC (Seller) warrants its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of
one (1) year from the date of sale. Seller’s liability shall be limited at seller’s option to repair, replace or refund
purchase price of product found by seller’s examination to be defective. All claims under this warranty must be
made in writing to seller’s factory sales department giving full details, prior to return of product, postpaid, to
factory. Seller shall not be responsible for product failure due to normal wear, accident, buyer’s misapplication,
abuse, neglect or alteration of product. Seller will not be responsible for any consequential damages. Equilibar
makes no other warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. Circuits shown in this manual are for instructional
purposes only. All circuits used on equipment and machinery should be thoroughly tested by qualified personnel
under actual working conditions to determine their suitability for buyer’s intended use. All technical data and
operations are average values based on standard production models. Some deviations can be expected, and
considerations should be given during initial design stages. All operating characteristics are based on new
equipment, under normal conditions of use and environments and clean, dry, oil-free air supply. Dimensions
stated may be nominal and are subject to change without notice. Contact Equilibar for specific dimensional
tolerances when dimensions are critical.
Equilibar’s quality system is
ISO 9001:2015 certified.
Equilibar, LLC
320 Rutledge Rd.
Fletcher, North Carolina 28732
United States